
  

MWBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 2.92% African American; 51.87% Hispanic; 0.52% 
Native /Asian American; and 4.38% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
 
M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME            $89,125  36.65% 
(MH) Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc., Austin, TX      $89,125  36.65%   
 
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $106,750  43.90% 
 
 African American Subtotal          $5,000    2.06% 
 (MB) Ash-nem Hauling, Austin, TX (hauling)        $5,000    2.06% 
 
 Hispanic Subtotal       $100,550  41.35% 
 (MH) Austin Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX (storm sewer, water)    $98,550  40.53% 
 (MH) Zamora, LLC, Buda, TX (surveying)        $2,000  00.82% 
  
 Asian/Native Subtotal           $1,200  00.49% 
 (MA) Benquest LLC, Austin, TX (motor fuel)        $1,200  00.49% 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS        $26,791  11.02% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (traffic control)     $11,336    4.66% 
(FW) Piatra Inc., Austin, TX (concrete)        $15,455    6.36% 
  
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS       $20,500    8.43% 
APAC-TEXAS Inc., Round Rock, TX (asphaltic concrete)      $12,500    5.14% 
Lauren Concrete, Austin, TX (concrete)         $8,000    3.29% 
 
 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of January 6, 2017 (not including this change order): 
 
PRIME:  
36.65% M/WBE  
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
.33% African American; 56.06% Hispanic; 0.06% Asian Native; 1.41% WBE; and 5.49% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
.33% African American; 92.71% Hispanic; 0.06% Asian Native; 1.41% WBE; and 5.49% Non M/WBE 
 
 


